Residential
- 508 8 1/2 St, Virginia, Minnesota 55792

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential

146957
$79,000
1908

0 Acre

us

MN

Virginia

55792

81/2 St

508

0

W93° 27' 38.5"

N47° 30' 54.8"

Features

_vn'

-\"l

Heating System:

Basement:

Baseboard, Gas, Hot
Water

Full
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