# Residential

- 508 8 1/2 St, Virginia, Minnesota 55792









#### Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential
Listing Type:	
Listing ID:	146957
Price:	\$79,000
Year Built:	1908
Lot Area:	0 Acre

#### Features

$\checkmark$	Heating System:	Baseboard, Gas, Hot Water
	Basement:	Full

## Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	MN	
City:	Virginia	
Zipcode:	55792	
Street:	8 1/2 St	
Street Number:	508	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W93° 27' 38.5''	
Latitude:	N47° 30' 54.8''	

### Agent Info

Contact Our Office ☎ (218) 741-7000 ᢂ admin@culbertrealty.com

No Image

-